

BARKER LEGACY SOCIETY ENROLLMENT FORM

Member Contact Information

Last Name	First Name	
Spouse's Name	First Name	
Address		
Phone Number		
Email Address		
society listings. (Neither amount nor de Please list me/us as follows	lude my (and, if applicable, my spouse's) name in its signation, if provided, will be included on the listing. Barker Legacy Society; however I prefer to remain a arker Legacy Society listing.	ng).
	Letter of Intent	
	pport of Boys and Girls Clubs of Greater Scottsdale in the Barker Legacy Society and would like to do	
	ave or will make the necessary arrangements in my of Greater Scottsdale Foundation (TAX ID #86-076)	
Signed:	Dated:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	t a legal obligation, but it shall be considered my go	ood faith
pledge for n	nembership in the Barker Legacy Society	

Please return to Antoinette Delaney, Senior Director of Foundation Operations
At the Boys and Girls Clubs of Greater Scottsdale Foundation
10533 E. Lakeview Dr., Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Office: 480-344-5689 | Fax: 480-634-8545